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LT 500 kV ESTREITO - CACHOEIRA PAULISTA C1/C2
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SIRGAS 2000 UTM Zone 22S
Projection: Transverse Mercator

Central Meridian: -51

Service Layer Credits:  Source: Esri, DigitalGlobe, GeoEye, Earthstar Geographics,
CNES/Airbus DS, USDA, USGS, AeroGRID, IGN, and the GIS User Community

SE ESTREITO

SE CACHOEIRA PAULISTA

Bairro Laje

Bairro Itambé

Municipio
de Cassia

Bom Jesus
da Penha

Nova Resende

Bairro
Barra
Bonita Municipio de

Monte Belo
Bairro Fundão
dos Cardoso

Bairro Pedro
dos Reis

Serra dos
Lemes

Bairro Posses

Bairro Rural
Municipio de
Pouso Alegre

Bairro
Rural
Furnas Localidades

proximas a Santa
Rita do Sapucai

Localidades
proximas a Santa
Rita do Sapucai 2

Bairro - Municipio
de Santa Rita

do SapucaiBairro
Pinhal
RedondoBairro

Teodoros

Bairro LajeBairro
Grotão

Bairro Melos

Bairro
Freires

Bairro
Vieiras

Bairro
Imbiruçu

Municipio
Piquete

Bairro
Quilombo

Bairro Embaú

280000 320000 360000 400000 440000 480000 520000 560000
75

20
00

0

75
20

00
0

75
60

00
0

75
60

00
0

76
00

00
0

76
00

00
0

76
40

00
0

76
40

00
0

76
80

00
0

76
80

00
0

77
20

00
0

77
20

00
0

77
60

00
0

77
60

00
0

0 5025 km

EDP - Energias do Brasil S.A.

COMUNIDADES

ÁREA DE ESTUDO - AE

L18-MP-F-6.2.6-001


